POS. P.CAT. Dorsal

X1 CARRERA CAJAVIVA 10 KM - 2024

Nombre

SUB 10

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

POBLACION

META
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41
42

43
44

1 1279
1 1416
2 1302
3 1239
4 1300
2 1298
3 1280
5 1234
6 1233
7 1238
8 1277
9 1230
4 1250
10 1305
11 1289
5 1291
12 1308
6 1251
13 1257
14 1281
15 1311
16 1309
7 1299
17 1241
18 1229
19 1287
20 1271
8 1292
21 1411
22 1304
9 1263
10 1268
23 1406
11 1248
24 1269
25 1262
26 1224
12 1290
13 1282
14 1231
15 1227
27 1258
28 1252
16 1228

RUNVASPORT

Daniela
Mikel
Gonzalo
Tello
Jorge
Alicia
Maria
Juan
Mauro
Ruy
Angel
Asier
Ruth
Daniel
David
Elena
Daniel
Candela
Alvaro
Lain
Gael
Roberto
Lara
Lucas
Martin
Martin
Adrian
Aitana
Martin
Adrian
Idaira
Raquel
Asier
Ariadna
Hector
Alvar
Alex
Julia
Alexia
Daniela
Nerea
Gonzalo
Marco

Marina

Apellidos

Merino Garcia

Etxebarria Ruliz De
Loizaga

Sanchez Alonso
De Arce Calvo

Ruiz Diaz

Rodriguez Martinez

Miguel Martin
Berd6n Cobo
Barrio Delgado
De Arce Calvo

Medina Garcia
Aparicio Antolin
Garcia Escartin

Santamaria Merino
Poza Castroviejo
Redondo Villar
Sevilla Curiel

Garcia Miguel

Go6mez Rodriguez
Miguel Saez
Vicente Marcos
Ubierna Alvarez

Ruiz Alonso
Del Olmo Del Amo
Angulo Marcos

Pérez Usabel
Martin Lucas
Revilla Poves

Gonzalez Izquierdo

Santamaria
Corredera

Herrero Calvo
Juez Del Olmo
Paisan Sendino
Gallardo Polo
Llorente Perez
Guemes Vicente

Aguilar Ruiz

Ramos Tomé
Muga Martin
Arce De Sebastian
Amo |bafiez
Go6mez Rodriguez

Garcia Morales

Andrés Oyaguez

Categoria
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Masculino

SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino

SUB 10 Masculino

SUB 10 Femenino

SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino

SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Femenino

SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Masculino

SUB 10 Femenino

SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino

SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino

SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Masculino

SUB 10 Masculino

SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino

SUB 10 Masculino

SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Masculino

SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Femenino

UBU CAMPOS DE CASTILLA
C.D.AMA

IMAGE F.D.R.
IBERCAJA CAPISCOL

C.D.AMA

C.D.AMA

IMAGE F.D.R.
UBU CAMPOS DE CASTILLA

IBERCAJA CAPISCOL

CLUB DE ATLETISMO
CAMPOS DE CASTILLA

CLUB DE ATLETISMO
CAMPOS DE CASTILLA

UBU CAMPOS DE CASTILLA
IBERCAJA CAPISCOL
IBERCAJA CAPISCOL
UBU CAMPOS DE CASTILLA

C.D.AMA

UBU CAMPOS DE CASTILLA
ATL BRIVIESCA-NORPETROL

ATLETISMO BRIVIESCA
NORPETROL

CLUB DE ATLETISMO
CAMPOS DE CASTILLA

CEIP ANTONIO MACHADO

IBERCAJA CAPISCOL

IBERCAJA CAPISCOL
UBI CAMPOS DE CASTILLA

ESCUELA DEPORTIVA

NO

IBERCAJA CAPISCOL
HACIENDOSED BURGOS
UNIVERSIDAD DE BURGOS
UBU CAMPOS DE CASTILLA

UBU CAMPOS DE CASTILLA

CLUB DE ATLETISMO
CAMPOS DE CASTILLA

www.runvasport.es

BURGOS

MIRANDA DE

EBRO
BURGOS

BURGOS

MIRANDA DE

EBRO

MIRANDA DE

EBRO
BURGOS

BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS

BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS

BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS

MIRANDA DE

EBRO
BURGOS

BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS

BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS

CARDERADIJO

BURGOS

BURGOS

BURGOS
BURGOS

BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS

VILLALBILLA DE

BURGOS
BURGOS

BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS

BURGOS
BURGOS

1de2

00:02:37
00:02:41
00:02:46
00:02:49
00:02:50

00:02:52

00:02:53
00:02:53
00:02:53
00:02:56

00:02:57
00:02:58
00:02:58

00:02:59
00:03:02
00:03:02
00:03:05

00:03:06

00:03:07
00:03:08
00:03:09
00:03:11

00:03:12
00:03:13
00:03:14
00:03:15
00:03:15

00:03:16
00:03:17

00:03:17

00:03:19
00:03:22
00:03:22
00:03:22
00:03:23
00:03:25

00:03:25

00:03:26
00:03:28
00:03:28
00:03:29
00:03:29

00:03:29
00:03:30



POS. P.CAT. Dorsal

X1 CARRERA CAJAVIVA 10 KM - 2024

Nombre

SUB 10

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

Categoria

POBLACION

META

45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53

54

55
56
57
58

59
60

61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70

71

72
73

29 1249
17 1312
18 1286
19 1264
20 1297
30 1283
21 1226
31 1307
22 1293
32 1266
33 1295
23 1407
34 1254
35 1274
36 1240
37 1294
24 1273
25 1255
26 1259
27 1235
28 1244
38 1247
29 1245
30 1232
39 1310
31 1296
40 1275
32 1278
41 1236

&

RUNVASPORT

Asier
Daniela
Alba
Idaira
Julia
Diego
Emma
Bruno
Jimena
Nufio
Asier
Noa
Mateo
Guillermo
Diego
Mario
Olivia
Mencia
Claudia
Julia
Noa
Pablo
Luna
Martina

Martin

Jimena

Pablo

Emilia Valentina
Miguel

Garcia Balbés
Vidal Ferreras
Pérez Saiz
Herrrero Calvo
Rodriguez Herrero
Paniego Quiroga

Alonso De Linaje
Reguera

Santillana Lopez

Riocerezo
Fernandez

Huidobro Gutiérrez

Rodriguez Glemes
Paisan Sendino
Gomez Nufiez
Martinez Martin

De La Camara
Zorrilla

Rodrigues
Hermosilla

Martinez
Marroquin

Goémez Nufiez
Go6mez Rodriguez
Carcedo Aparicio
Elena Martinez
Frias Vicente
Elena Martinez

Arguinzoniz Varona

Vicario Ruiz

Rodriguez
Gutiérrez

Martinez San
Miguel

Méndez Cantor
Carcedo Aparicio

SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Masculino

SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Femenino

SUB 10 Masculino

SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino

SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino

SUB 10 Femenino

SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Masculino

SUB 10 Femenino

SUB 10 Masculino

SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Masculino

ANTONIO MACHADO. C.P.
UBU CAMPOS DE CASTILLA

IBERCAJA CAPISCOL
CEIP ANTONIO MACHADO

IBERCAJA CAPISCOL
JUECES RUNNING TEAM

MACHADO RUNNERS

UBU CAMPOS DE CASTILLA

www.runvasport.es

BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
VALLADOLID

VILLAGONZALO
PEDERNALES

BURGOS
QUINTANAORT
UNO

BURGOS

BURGOS
BURGOS

BURGOS
BURGOS

BURGOS

BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
CORTES

BURGOS
BURGOS

BURGOS
BURGOS

2de2

00:03:33
00:03:36
00:03:37
00:03:40
00:03:40
00:03:41

00:03:41
00:03:42
00:03:43

00:03:44

00:03:44
00:03:46
00:03:47
00:03:47

00:03:50
00:03:51

00:03:56

00:04:03
00:04:07
00:04:10
00:04:16
00:04:21
00:04:22
00:04:23
00:04:28

00:04:29

00:04:30

00:04:35
00:04:37



